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EXAMPLE - FIRE/SMOKE RATING _J SCALE
e TYPICAL CORRIDOR WALL [1 HOUR WALL/DOORS
SMOKE-RATED/NON-RATED WINDOWS LIMITED IN SIZE(25% OF M

WALL)] CBC 407.3. H
e o ONE HOUR FIRE RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) WITH 60
CBC 508.

B R —— S %%@ETERE@?E&A%'WM(OOOUPANCYSEPARAHON) 1/4" = 1' = O"
DRAWING TITLE

— - — — ——— @ TWO HOUR FIRE RATED WALL (SHAFT ENCLOSURE, OCCUPANCY G
SEPERATION & HORIZONTAL EXIT) WITH 90 MIN. DOORS. CBC 508,
707 & 1022.

Bergelectric Corp. Controctors & Engin eers ——--—<>--——— o TWO HOUR FIRE/SMOKE RATED WALL (SHAFT ENCLOSURE/SMOKE

COMPARTMENT) WITH 90 MIN. DOORS. CBC 404.4 & 707.
oo — - o 3 HOUR RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) 180 MIN. DOORS.

LEVEL 6 LIGHTING PLAN
—---—<)~--—— o 3 HOUR FIRE/SMOKE RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY

SEPARATION/SMOKE COMPARTMENT) 180 MIN. DOORS. CBC 404.4 F

& 715
e o 4 HOUR RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) 180 MIN. DOORS. — | AI 2 EA - A
CBC 715,

I o SMOKE COMPARTMENT WALLS-ONE HOUR RATE WMITH 60 MIN.
DOORS. CBC 407.4, 709 & 715.
—— i —— — —) o DISCHARGE PATH To PUBLIC WAY A
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Bergelectric Corp. Contractors & Engineers

RECORD SET
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[ NON RATED HRE/&'choﬂﬁ |
ARTITION |
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1 HR/S0 MiN- v%‘z HOUR FIRE/SMOKE CONP.
1 HR/60 MIN- 1 2 HOUR FIRE WALL
FIR{/SIOKE [
COMP. WALL |

]
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EXAMPLE - FIRE/SMOKE RATING

o TYPICAL CORRIDOR WALL [1 HOUR WALL/DOORS
SMOKE—RATED/NON—RATED WINDOWS LIMITED IN' SIZE(25% OF
WALL)] CBC 407.3.
e » ONE HOUR FIRE RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) WITH 60
MIN. DOORS. CBC 508.

— e ===>-===>— o ONE HOUR FRE/SMOKE RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION)
WITH 60 MIN. DOORS. CBC 709.

— . 4 TWO HOUR FIRE RATED WALL (SHAFT ENCLOSURE, OCCUPANCY
SEPERATION & HORIZONTAL EXIT) WITH 90 MIN. DOORS. CBC 508,
707 & 1022.

——--—<O--——— o WO HOUR FIRE/SMOKE RATED WALL (SHAFT ENCLOSURE/SMOKE
COMPARTMENT) WITH 90 MIN. DOORS. CBC 404.4 & 707.

. — gB %O%SRATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) 180 MIN. DOORS.

—---—<)~--—— o 3 HOUR FIRE/SMOKE RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY
SEPARATION/SMOKE COMPARTMENT) 180 MIN. DOORS. CBC 404.4
& 715

e o 4 HOUR RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) 180 MIN. DOORS.
CBC 715.

I o SMOKE COMPARTMENT WALLS-ONE HOUR RATE WMITH 60 MIN.

DOORS. CBC 407.4, 709 & 715.
DISCHARGE PATH TO PUBLIC WAY

N
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e TWO HOUR FIRE RATED WALL (SHAFT ENCLOSURE, OCCUPANCY
SEPERATION & HORIZONTAL EXIT) MTH 90 MIN. DOORS. CBC 508,
707 & 1022,

1
1 HR/80 M { 2 HOUR FIRE/SMOKE COMP. !
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EXAMPLE - FIRE/SMOKE RATING
e TYPICAL CORRIDOR WALL [1 HOUR WALL/DOORS
SMOKE—RATED /NON—RATED WINDOWS LIMITED IN SIZE(25% OF
WALL)] CBC 407.3.
R e ONE HOUR FIRE RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) WITH 60
MIN. DOORS. CBC 508.
—_— >---- == ~(>— e ONE HOUR FIRE/SMOKE RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION)
WTH 60 MIN. DOORS. CBC 709.

e TWO HOUR FIRE/SMOKE RATED WALL (SHAFT ENCLOSURE/SMOKE
COMPARTMENT) WITH 90 MIN. DOORS. CBC 404.4 & 707.
3 HOUR RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) 180 MIN. DOORS.

o SMOKE COMPARTMENT WALLS-ONE HOUR RATE WITH 60 MIN.

DOORS. CBC 407.4, 709 & 715,

________ DISCHARGE PATH TO PUBLIC WAY

7/ Suites @ Shell Space

— e e @
CBC 715.

iy ===—)===——— e 3 HOUR FIRE/SMOKE RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY
SEPARATION /SMOKE COMPARTMENT) 180 MIN. DOORS. CBC 404.4
& 715

— e 4 HOUR RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) 180 MIN. DOORS.
CBC 715.

p=

""""" Finish Floor Elevation=143.30’

LNE AREA H ‘&ﬁ‘m
'4&5”0 4‘3}

%

=

FKP Architects

ARCHITECT OF RECORD

CONSULTANT
" STRUCTURAL

= = = $AMY LAO [I% = MECHANICAL
EEE 3CANES o

100 South Anaheim Boulevard, Suite 150
Anaheim, California 92805

Phone: 714.490.5555 Fax: 714.490.5560
Project No. 2305-163-07

REVISIONS

AN

11/22/10 CHANGE ORDER #29

APPROVAL

PROJECT NAME

CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL
OF ORANGE COUNTY

455 S. Main St.
Orange, CA 92868-3874

TOWER I

|

CHOC

HOSPITAL

PROJECT NUMBER

12011.00
Increment #7/

OSHPD - PROJECT NUMBER

IL 072072-30
ISSUE

OSHPD PERMIT
01/27/2010

SCALE

1/4"=1"-0"
DRAWING TITLE

LEVEL 6 LIGHTING PLAN
AREA - H

DRAWING NUMBER

EL3.0H




|

__OIVLLU WO

/L \NLVUNUO \LU 1 £U4U0 UIIVULU LIVITTINGD \LLV

Fe \FNVULLU IO \VIIVY 113

4/18/2012
JFGONZALEZ

@ 2007 FKP Architects, Inc. All rights reserved. No part of this document may be reproduced or utilized in any form without prior written authorization of FKP Architects, Inc.

® (04 © © FKP Architects

ARCHITECT OF RECORD

CONSULTANT

... TM AD * STRUCTURAL
... TAYLO R : MECHANICAL
EEE &CANES Cav

nml W X X ] 0 S i S, S 5
:_ : : | ““ v A 11/22/10 CHANGE ORDER #29
| A
|
!

I
:
@ VESTIBULE STARR #1 i
[
[

——
—

|
)

[

APPROVAL

' 1:'X ' 14 '
TYP \“?’A YP.)

PROJECT NAME

CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL
OF ORANGE COUNTY

B 455 S. Main St.
Orange, CA 92868-3874

TOWER I

CHOC

HOSPITAL

PROJECT NUMBER

12011.00
Increment #7/

OSHPD - PROJECT NUMBER

IL 072072-30

ISSUE
[ NIC| q } OSHPD PERMIT

DATE

FOR KEY NOTES REFER TO SHEET "EL3A”

P ﬁ 01/27/2010

EXAMPLE - FIRE/SMOKE RATING J SCALE

o TYPICAL CORRIDOR WALL [1 HOUR WALL/DOORS
SMOKE—RATED/NON—RATED WINDOWS LIMITED IN SIZE(25% OF H

40
. R FIRE RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) WITH 60
MIN. DOORS. CBC 508.

S ONE HOU
. DOO n_ 11 n
— e ===>-===>— o ONE HOUR FRE/SMOKE RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) 1/4 — 1 - O
WITH 60 MIN. DOORS. CBC 709.
—- THO HOUR FIRE RATED WALL (SHAFT ENCLOSURE, OCCUPANCY
IN. DOO

* SEPERA110NFI& HORIZONTAL EXIT) WITH 90 Mi RS. CBC 508, G DRAWING TITLE

HOUR FIRE/SMOKE RATED WALL (SHAFT ENCLOSURE/SMOKE
AR Cl & 707.

Bergelectric Corp. Contractors & Engineers O
MPARTMENT) WITH 90 MIN. DOORS. CBC 404.
—

4 3

e — OUR RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) 180 MIN. DOORS.

A LEVEL 6 LIGHTING PLAN
-—— - o 3 HOUR FIRE/SMOKE RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY

SEPARATION/SMOKE COMPARTMENT) 180 MIN. DOORS. CBC 404.4 F

& 715.
o 4 HOUR RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) 180 MIN. DOORS. / AR E A - M
CBC 715
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